12:45:53  3/19/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date: 1/17/2018

Property Description

Item Description

Project: VB1802  Assmt:
Resolution #: AR17-91

Unit Rate

188801

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Jeremy J Plesha

1708 Marshall Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-6114
*1708 MARSHALL AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 8/1/2017

OAKLAND PARK ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL EXE 50 FT LOT 6
AND ALL OF LOT 5BLK 4

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 028414 Invé# 1301543

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

04-28-23-12-0005

Peter Wragg

Katherine Wragg

1455 Maywood St

Saint Paul MN 55117-3418
*1455 MAYWOOD ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 8/1/2017

NORTHERN PACIFIC ADDITION TO

THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. SUBJ TO

ALLEY LOT 10 BLK 7

*% PLEASE NOTE **
17 044675 Invé 1310139

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

23-29-23-14-0157

Pa Ying Lai Yang

Kew Jarry Y Xiong

1460 Nevada Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-1449
#1460 NEVADA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 8/1/2017

IDE'S OUTLOTS SUBJ TO AVE OVER N
END AND EX S 133 FT THE W 53
04/100 FT OF E 188 04/100 FT OF
LOT 9

#* PLEASE NOTE **
16 036331 Invé 1241047
16 036331 Inv# 1301703

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

***% Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,212.00
122.00
1.00

$4,212.00
$122.00
$35.00

$4,369.00

22-29-22-24-0141

Marjorie C Haglund
1779 Talon Trl

Eagan MN 55122-1766
*630 OHIO ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 8/1/2017

DAWSON'S ADDITION TO SAINT
PAUL SUBJ TO ESMTS LOT 4BLK 14

*% PLEASE NOTE **
16 054357 Invé 1311830

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

07-28-22-24-0150
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