12:45:53 3/19/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date: 1/17/2018		Project: VB1802 Assmt: 188801 Resolution #: AR17-91		Manager: TJT	Page 7
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Jeremy J Plesha 1708 Marshall Ave Saint Paul MN 55104-6114 *1708 MARSHALL AVE	OAKLAND PARK ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL EX E 50 FT LOT 6 AND ALL OF LOT 5 BLK 4	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	04-28-23-12-0005
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayo	er ***			
*Pending as of: 8/1/2017	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 028414					***ESCROW***
Peter Wragg Katherine Wragg 1455 Maywood St Saint Paul MN 55117-3418 *1455 MAYWOOD ST *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 8/1/2017	NORTHERN PACIFIC ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. SUBJ TO ALLEY LOT 10 BLK 7	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpaya	1.00 1.00 35.00	2,127.00 122.00 1.00	\$2,127.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$2,284.00	23-29-23-14-0157
reliang as of. 6/1/2017	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 044675					
Pa Ying Lai Yang Kew Jarry Y Xiong 1460 Nevada Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106-1449 *1460 NEVADA AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 8/1/2017	(IDE'S OUTLOTS SUBJ TO AVE OVER N) END AND EX S 133 FT THE W 53 (O4/100 FT OF E 188 O4/100 FT OF LOT 9)	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpaya	1.00 1.00 35.00	4,212.00 122.00 1.00	\$4,212.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$4,369.00	22-29-22-24-0141
5.4mg as 51. 6. 112011	** PLEASE NOTE ** 16 036331					
Marjorie C Haglund 1779 Talon Trl Eagan MN 55122-1766 *630 OHIO ST *Ward: 2	DAWSON'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL SUBJ TO ESMTS LOT 4 BLK 14	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpayo	1.00 1.00 35.00	2,127.00 122.00 1.00	\$2,127.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$2,284.00	07-28-22-24-0150

*Pending as of: 8/1/2017